Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
07132021
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
15.749
5.287
4.213
4.213

3” Architectural Shallow High Lumen Adjustable LED Downlight 3”ER3-SHAL-ADJ-LED-ICTunable White
By Elite Lighting
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPE LUMENS DIMMING VOLTAGE OPTICS CRI EMERGENCY DISC WALL MOUNT CONTROLLER
TU
NA
BL
E
W
HI
TE
EL
IT
E
o ER3-SHAL-ADJ-LED-IC-TWH-50K-27K o 900L
o 1200L
o DIM10*
o LUTH
o DMX-512
o DMX-RDM
o 120
o 277
o MVOLT
(For 347V Consult Factory)
o 90+ o EMG-LED-10W
o EMG-LED-20W
Only accessible from the top
of the luminaire
o Blank - Standard bar hangers
(included)
o BP31 - 27” C-channel bar
hangers.
o RIF - RIF filter
o SF - Spray Foam suitable for
insulation.
( Consult factory for details)
o CP - CCEA Chicago Plenum
o EC-WC-TWH-HW-MVOLT 1
TRIM OPTIONS
TRIM & TRIM-LESS OPTIONS
*Driver only accessible from the top of the luminaire when using Trim-less application
**Pinhole and Slot are only available in black (Reflector) and white (Trim)
Emergency only accessible from the top of the luminaire
CAT. #
BP8MR16-BL
BP8MR16-GR
BP8MR16-PI
BP8MR16-PU
BP8MR16-DL
BP8MR16-YE
BP8MR16-AM
BP8MR16-OR
BP8MR16-RE
COLOR
BLUE
GREEN
PINK
PURPLE
DAY LIGHT
YELLOW
AMBER
ORANGE
RED
MR16 LENS FILTER
COLOR FILTERS & DISTRIBUTION FILTERS
CAT. # COLOR
FROSTED
SOFT FOCUS
CLEAR
ULTRAVIOLET